
Lang

Linie 14 S S S S S S

Abtsgmünd

- Kessler ab 15:40

- Schule 10:52 11:52 12:50 13:25 15:43 16:35

- ZOB 7:18 11:00 12:00 12:52 13:27 15:45 16:37

Abtsgmünd Mozartstr. 13:28 15:46 16:38

Abtsgmünd Weiheräcker 13:29 15:47 16:39

- Leinroden 6:45 7:21 11:03 12:03 12:55 13:30 15:48 16:40

- Roßnagel 7:22 11:04 12:04 12:56 13:31 15:49 16:41

- Laubach 7:24 11:07 12:07 12:59 13:34 15:52 16:44

- Bronnenhäusle 11:08 12:08 13:00 13:35 15:53 16:45

Reichenbach 11:09 12:09 13:01 13:36 15:54 16:46

Heuchlingen

- Holzleuten 11:12 12:12 13:04 13:39 15:57 16:49

- Krone 11:15 12:15 13:07 13:42 16:00 16:52

- Hohenlaub 11:17 12:17 13:09 13:44 16:02 16:54

Schechingen

- Buttfeld 11:22 12:22 13:14 13:49 16:07 16:59

- Leinweiler 7:28

- Edeka 7:30 11:23 12:23 13:15 13:50 16:08 17:00

Eschach

- Holzhausen 7:33 11:26 12:26 13:18 13:53 16:11 17:03

- Apotheke 11:27 12:27 13:19 13:54 16:12 17:04

- Rathaus an 7:36 11:28 12:28 13:20 13:55 16:13 17:05

Bus dreht in Eschach  X X X X X X X X

- Rathaus ab 6:40 7:38 11:30 12:30 13:22 13:57 16:15 17:07

- Apotheke 6:41 7:39 11:31 12:31 13:23 13:58 16:16 17:08

- Holzhausen 6:42 7:40 11:32 12:32 13:24 13:59 16:17 17:09

Schechingen

- Edeka 6:45 7:43 11:35 12:35 13:27 14:02 16:20 17:12

- Leinweiler 11:37 12:37 13:29 14:04 16:22 17:14

- Buttfeld 6:46 7:44

Heuchlingen

- Hohenlaub 6:51 7:51

- Krone an 6:53 7:53

Umsteigezeit 2 Min.

- Krone ab 6:55

- Holzleuten 6:58 7:57

Reichenbach 7:02 8:01

- Bronnenhäusle 7:04 8:03

Abtsgmünd

- Laubach 7:05 8:04 11:40 12:40 13:32 14:07 16:25 17:17

- Roßnagel 7:07 8:06 11:42 12:42 13:34 14:09 16:27 17:19

- Leinroden 7:08 8:07 11:43 12:43 13:35 14:10 16:28 17:20

- Einkaufszentrum 11:46 12:46 16:31

- Schule an 7:11 8:10 11:48 12:48 13:40 16:33

- Schule ab 7:13

- Kessler an 7:15

                                                                                                         S = Nur an Schultagen

Eschach-Schechingen-Heuchlingen-Holzleuten-Reichenbach-Laubach-Leinroden-Abtsgmünd

gültig ab 11.09.2023Linie 190                          von Montag bis Freitag










